Features:
• Zinc Diecast Shell.
• Solder Bucket connections.
• "Jaws" Cable Retention System.
• Contact layouts in 3, 4, 5, 6A and 7.
• Precision machined or Stamped contacts.
• Leading first mate last break socket contact.
• Quick and easy assembly without screws – by hand or
portable termination tool. (Part number T2860.)
Options: Stamped Contacts (3 contact only), Gold plated contacts,
Large or Small Jaws Cable Clamp, Black Finish Shell, Bulk Pack,
Coloured Boots / Backshells
Part Number Breakdown: Page 7
Specifications: Page 13-14
AC SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTORS
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenol.com.au
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3MM-AU
AC3MMJ
AC3MM BULK
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING                            Dimensions in mm (inches) DESCRIPTION VARIATIONS PART NUMBER
4
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3MM
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3MMB-AU
AC3MMBJ
AC3MMB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3MMB
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3M-AU
AC3MJ
AC3M BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3M
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3MB-AU
AC3MBJ
AC3MB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3MB
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3F-AU
AC3FJ
AC3F BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3F
Large Cable Clamp
Bulk Pack
AC3FB-AU
AC3FBJ
AC3FB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AC3FB
XLR 3 pole male,
Machined contacts,
Nickel Finish,
Jaws cable clamp
XLR 3 pole male,
Machined contacts,
Black Finish,
Jaws cable clamp
XLR 3 pole male,
Stamped contacts,
Nickel Finish,
Jaws cable clamp
XLR 3 pole male,
Stamped contacts,
Black Finish,